NEW SPICE

RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY

OPENING TIMES
EVENING: SUNDAY - THURSDAY 6PM - 11PM
FRIDAY - SATURDAY 6PM - 12AM

You may bri_hg_ your own alcoholic drinks to enjoy with your meal,“ |
however soft drink of any kind are not allowed |
soft drinks are available at the restaurant counter
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STARTERS

Prawn Cocktail £3.50
Narﬁis Kebab £3.95
Reshmi Kebab £3.95
Tandoori Chicken £3.50
Chicken Tikka £3.50
Sheek Kebab £3.50
Tandogori Mixed Kebab £3.95
Somosa (Vegetable) £2.95
Spicy Fish (Boneless) 3.5
King Prawn Tandoori £4.95
Fish Pakora £3.95
Chicken Shashlig £3.95
Puri (Paneer/Prawn/Chicken/Vegetable) £3.95
Onion Pakora £2.95
King Prawn Butterfly £4.95
Paneer Shashlig £3.95
Mix Platter (Minimum 4 person) (Fach) £3.95
King Prawn on Puri £4.95
King Prawn Shashlig £595
Pangas Biran (Pan Fried Bonlese Fish) £395
Tikka Chat £3.50
FLAME GRILL

All served with fresh salad

Tandoori Chicken £8.95
Chicken Tikka £8.95
Chicken Shashlik £9.95
Spice Tandoories Mix £10.95
Mixture of Tandoories with naan and salad

Tandoori King Prawns £11.95
King Prawn Shashlig £12.95
LAMB SPECIALTIES

Lamb Balti £8.50
Diced lamb cooked in a special balti sauce

Lamb Rogan Josh £8.50
Diced lamb cooked delicately with onions,

fresh tomatoes and various herbs & spices

Lamb Garlic Bahar £8.50
Diced Lamb cooked with fresh garlic

Lamb Palak £8.50
Diced lamb cooked with spinach and various spices

Lamb Mushroom £8.50
Diced lamb cooked with fresh mushrooms

Lamb Dopiaza £8.50
Diced lamb and diced onions

Keema Palak £8.50

Minced lamb cooked with spinach in a special balti sauce

Lamb Mirchi (Hot)

Diced lamb cooked with fresh green chillies

£8.50

CHICKEN SPECIALTIES

All chicken is served off the bone
Balti Chicken

Tender spring chicken cooked in a special balti sauce

Chicken Pathia

Tender spring chicken cooked with onions, tohatoes,
exotic spices in a sweet and sour sauce

Chicken Mushroom

Tender spring chicken with mushrooms

Chicken Garlic Bahar

Tender spring chicken cooked in exotic spices,
seasoned in herbs and fresh garlic

Chicken Mirchi (Hot)

Tender spring chicken cooked with onions,
fresh green chillies and various exotic spices

Chicken Palak
Tender spring chicken cooked with spinach
Chicken Dansak

Cooked with lentils and pineapple

Chicken Bhuna

Cooked in a diced onion and tomato sauce

Chicken Aloo
Chicken and potato

Chicken Cylon

Chicken cooked with lemon, chilli and coconut

Chicken Korma (Mild)
Chicken cooked with coconut almonds and served in
creamy sauce {Contains Nuts)

FISH AND PRAWNS

Balti King Prawn

King prawns cooked in a special balti sauce

King Prawn Garlic Bahar

King prawns cooked with onions tomatoes and seasoned
in herbs and fresh garlic

King Prawn Mirchi (Hot)

King prawns cooked with fresh green chillies

King Prawn Sagwala

Tiger kings prawns cooked with spinach & various spices
King Prawn Mushrooms

Tiger kings prawns cooked with mushrooms & medium
flavoured sauce

Mix Maas (Hot/Medium) £11.95
King prawns and bengal fish cooked together with various spices
Dula King Prawn (Spicy, Hot or Medium) £11.95
Tandoori tiger prawns cooked in chefs special sweet & sour sauce

Pangas £12.95

Fillet bengal fish marinated in spice, served with sauce,
potatoes and rice

Ayre Tarkari

Bengal fresh water fish cooked with various spices, served
with sauce, roast potatoes and ricg

Prawn / Mushroom / Garlic / Sagwala

Small prawns cooked in various spices

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£8.95

£9.95
£9.95

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£10.95

£8.95




NEW SPICE CHEF SPECIALTIES

New Spice Mix
Mixture of chicken, lamb, king prawns, cooked with onions,
tomatoes &various in a special balti sauce

Naga Roshi (Hot) £8.95
Chicken or-lamb cooked with naga chilli giving a hot

and spicy flavour.

Butter Chicken (Centains Nuts) £8.95.

Spiced ¢hicken tikka cooked and simmered:in pure butter,
almonds served in mild creamy sauce

Tandoori Chicken Bhuna £8.95

Marinated chicken cooked with diced onien,

tomato and green pepper sauce

Chicken Zalfrezi (Hot or Medium) £8.95
Chicken tikka cooked with onions,

fresh green chillies & various exotic herbs and spices

Shahi Murgh £8.95

(Chicken tikka cooked with mince meat & various spice

Methi Gost £8.95

Chicken. or lamb cooked in fenugreek and various spice

Murgi Korai £8.95

Diced chicken tikka cooked with green peppers,
onion chunks, yogurt and garlic

Bombay Chicken £8.95

Special marinated chicken cooked in various spice together

with potatoes £8.95
Peshwari Chicken (Hot or Medium)

Cooked with chopped onions and peppers in red sauce
Sharegama (Hot or Medium) £9.95
Spiced chicken cooked together with fresh mushrooms, ginger,
garlicand green chillies. Served with basmati mushroom rice

Sicilian Zalfrezi (Hot or Medium) £9.95
Spiced chicken cooked with diced onions fresh chillies garlic

and fenugreek leaves simmered in garlic fresh coriander

and mozzarella

Lahori Special (Hot) £9.95
Spiced chicken cooked together with boiled eggs, fresh

green chillies, ginger, garlic and fresh coriander served

with basmati rice and potatoes

Chicken Tikka Masala £8.95

Chicken Tikka cooked in a very mild creamy sauce with
almond & coconut

Tikka and King Prawn Piaza £9.95
Chicken tikka & tiger prawns cooked together with

onions and fresh ginger, R
garlic, coriander & exotic herbs and spices

Duck (zalfrezi or Bhuna) £9.95
Marinated duck pieces grilled in tandoor cooked with

fresh herbs and spices garnished with garlic and coriander

Chicken Achari £8.95

chicken cooked with mango Pickle and chefs special sauce.
Mix Zalfrezi (Hot or Medium) £10.95

Chicken tikka, tandoori tiger prawns, minced lamb cooked
with diced onions and fresh chillies, garlic, fenugreek leaves
garnished with fresh coriander

£9.95

Kataplana £11.95
Spiced chicken cooked together with spiced tiger prawns.

ina blend of chefs portuguese and kashmiri spiced

sauce served with pilau rice

Tandoori King Prawn Masala

Marinated tiger king prawns grilled in the tandoor with
pure butter served in a thick creamy chefs special sauce

£12.95

served with pilau rice

Spiced Shashliq £12:95
Marinated chicken, lamb, tiger king prawns grilled in the
tandoor with peppers, onions tematoes served on-a bed

of rice with a chef’s special sauce accompanied with

cucumber and onion salad

Juhel's Pepe (Hot) £12.95
Thin strips of chicken tikka cooked with onions and

capsicum with sweet and sour hot sauce served with*

saag garlic fried rice and salad

COMBINATION MENU

Chicken Tikka Dansak £10:95
Prawn Sagwala

Chicken Tikka Masala £10.95
Chicken Malayan

Methi Gosth £10.95
Chicken Tikka Dopiaza

Chicken Pathia £10.95
Chicken Cylon

Butter Chicken £10.95
Chicken Bhuna

King Prawn Garlic £10.95
Mix Vegetable

Tandoori Chicken Bhuna £10.95
Chicken Korma

Tarka Dall £10.95
Aloo Gobi

Sag Aloo £8.95
Garlic Mushrooms

Begun Masala £8.95

Mattar Paneer

You.are welcome to selct your own
combination from chicken & lamb dishes




VEGETARIAN DISHES

Sa -"_ii.Mix

Mixture of vegetables
Bombay Aloo
Potatoes

Chana Masala

Chick peas

Saag Aloo

Potatoes and spinach
Gobi Masala
Cauliflower

Begun Masala

Egg plant

Bindi Bhaji

Oakra cooked in onions and tomtoes
Aloo Gobi

Potatoes and cauliflower

Saag Mushroom
Spinach and mushrooms

Tarka Dall
Lentils ina stir fry garlic

Palak Paneer
Indian cheese with spinach

Matar Paneer

Indian cheese with peas
Aloo Chana

Chick peas with potatoes
Garlic Mushrooms

BIRYANIS

All Briyanis are served with salad and cooked
together with world famous basmati rice and

served with vegetable sauce
Special Mix Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Chicken or Lamb Biryani
Mixed Vegetable Biryani
King Prawn Biryani
Hyderbadi Biriyani

Main  Side
£6.95-£3.95

£6.95-£3.95
£6.95-13.95
£6.95-1£3.95
£6.95-£3.95
£6.95 $83.95
£695- £3195
£6.955%3.95
£6.95-£3.95
£6.95 - £3.05
£6895 - £ 3195
£6.95- £3.95
£6.95-£3.95
£6.95-£3.95

£11.95
£9.95
£9.95
£8.95
1195
£10.95

lamb cooked together with rice and fresh vegetable

and served with tarka dal.

ENGLISH DISHES
Fish and Chips
Omelette and Chips
Chicken and Chips
Scampi and Chips

Chicken Tikka nuggets and Chips

£9:95
£9.95

£9.95

£9.95
£9.95

NAAN BREADS

Naan
Garlic
Cheese
Keema

Aloo (Stuffed with Fresh Mushed Potatoes)
Dhanya (Stuffed with fresh Corinda)
Kulcha (Stuffed with fresh vegetable)

Peshwari

Chilli and Garlic
Keema and Cheese
Cheese and Onion

Kashmiri (Stuffed with Chicken Tikka,

cheese, keema and Fresh Chillies).

BASMATI RICE
Boiled

Fried

Pilau

Matar Pilau
Mushroom Pilau
Eqg Fried

Spinach Garlic Rice
Vegetable Pilau
Keema Pilau
Special (egg and peas)

SIDE ORDERS
Mixed Salad

Chips

Paratha

Tandoori Roti
Chapati

Raitha

Spiced Popadom
Plain Popadom
Pickles (per portion)

SOFT DRINKS
J20

Appletizer
Coke/Diet Coke
Tango Orange
Lemonade

Still Water

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Fruit Shoot

The management reserves the right to refuse service.

£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
$2.95
£2.75
5295
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95

£2.50
£).15
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

£1.75
£2.25
£2.50
£1.75
£8.25
£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£1.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

BRITANNIA BESIGH & PRINT 0121 787 1333

2) The management does not accept liability for loss of coats, hats or umbrellas etc.
3) All starters, side dishes & sundries are only served accompanied by main course.



